
 

September Matches: 

Sunday 3rd September – 9am-5pm – Devon Walking Football League 

Wednesday 6th September – KO – 11:30am – PAFC Newton Abbot VS PAFC Plymouth 

Wednesday 6th September – KO – 2pm – PAFC Newton Abbot VS Devon & Cornwall Police 

Friday 8th September – KO – 7pm – Madri Boys Vets VS VX3 

Saturday 9th September – KO – 11:30am – Juventus Devon VS Taunton 

Saturday 9th September – KO – 2.30pm – Paignton Saints VS Watcombe Wanderers – (County Cup). 

Sunday 10th September – KO – 9:30am – Fusion FC VS TBC 

Sunday 10th September – KO – 11:30am – Newton Fire VS Moors Youth 

Sunday 10th September – KO – 2pm – Cheltenham Town  

Friday 15th September – KO – 6pm – Devon Over 60’s Walking Football Festival 

Saturday 16th September – KO – 11:30am – Juventus Devon VS Exeter RTC 

Saturday 16th September – KO – 2pm – Paignton Saints VS TBC 

Sunday 17th September – KO – 9:30am – Fusion FC VS TBC 

Sunday 17th September – KO – 2pm – Torquay United Ladies vs Keynsham Town  

Thursday 21st September – KO – 7.30pm – DCFA Girls U14 VS Starcross  

Saturday 23rd September – KO – 11:30am – Juventus Devon VS Chivenor 

Saturday 23rd September – KO – 2.30pm – Paignton Saints 1st VS Ivybridge Town 2nd 

Sunday 24th September – KO – 9:30am – Fusion FC VS TBC 

Sunday 24th September – KO – 11:30am – Newton Fire VS TBC 

Sunday 24th September – KO – 2pm – Torquay United Ladies vs Bournemouth 

Friday 29th September – KO - 7pm – Girls ETC Fixture  

Saturday 30th September – KO – 11:30am – Juventus Devon VS Exeter RTC 

Saturday 30th September – KO – 2pm – Paignton Saints VS TBC 

Enhancing Lives Through Football in Devon 

Devon County FA 


